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ISC 2013

NAME

Abiya Benny

Albin Paul

Amrutha Somanadh
Elizabeth Mathew
Elizabeth Thomas
Geethu Paul

Irin Tomy

Joseph Jaison
Neethu Mariya
Richard Davis
Surabhil Jose
Amrutha Venugopal
Angel Sona

An Maria Avarachan
Ann Maria Davis
Aravind M Binu
Arpith Prasanth
Aswathy Devi M
Aswathy Rajan
Disney Devassy
Elsa Francis

Fiona Johnson
Gracemol Pius
Joepaul Joy

Jospeh Nixon Mavely
Loveen Rose Paul
Riya Thomas

Rose Maria Jose
Samson K Salin
Shazin Mundeth
Silpa Mariya
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ICSE - X 2012

Abijith Devassy
Ambady Prakash
Anila Poulose
Anju Mathew
Anna Cherian
Arya Mohan

Ben Maria Davis
Christy Paul Jose
Deepthi Benny
Delmy Rose Jolly
Devika Sreekumar
Glafy Paul
Greshma Shajan

Jeeson P.Thankachan

Joison Joy

Jose George
Joseph M.

Liyan Peter
Mathews Baby
Merin Varghese
Mevlin Thomas
Michael Steve
Neema Mary Tom
Nikhil Wilson
Noel J. Chakkiath
Nyna Saju

Paul Mathew
Revathy Rajan
Robin Jose

Sebu T. Padayatty
Silpa Chirammal
Sona Maria Paul
Sonaly S. Parackal
Sonia Urumese
Sukanya Raj
Therase Jacob
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ISC 2014

NAME

Aiswarya Santhosh
Akshay Unni

Aleena Varghese

Alen Jude

Alwin J Chrstine
Anand Varghese Mathew
Anakha Maria Antony
Arun Raj A

Ashwin Moonjely
Benchamin Chirayath
Blessan Baby
Chrisbin Jolly
Christy Jose

Don Paul Jolly

Elsa Maria Baby
Hanna Shaji

Ivana Rose Thomas
Jerin Tomy

Jerome Francis Pyanadath
Jisspaul J Alukka
Joel Jose

Jos Paul Shajan
Maria Rani Jose
Mariaya Manoj

Merin Rose Wilson
Nijosh K John
Nishanth Dominic
Pallavi Babu

Riya Maria Joseph
Robin Shaju

Romy Varghese
Bandra Liz Simon
Sharon Varghese
Sherin M Johnson
Sony George

Suchitra Sunilkumar
Veena P.S.

Vijay Krishnan
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ISC 2015

NAME

Abel S Paul

Ajay Anto

Aneeta M Baby
Anila Poulose
Ann Mary Shibu
Anna Cherian
Ardhra Rose Thomas
Arjun Venugopal
Arya Mohan

Ben Maria Davis
Deepthi Benny
Delmy Rose Jolly
Devika Sreekumar
Eldho Alias
Erina P Joshi
Febin Jose

Glafy Paul
Joison Joy
Joseph Marangattu
Josh Tom
Jubitta John
Justline Jose
Kavya Treasa Kurian
Lakshmi Mohan
Lijo Mon George
Mathews Baby
Meghna Pothen
Mevlin Thomas
Neema Mary Tom
Nikhil Wilson
Paul Mathew
Revathy Rajan
Robin Jose

Silpa Chiramel
Sona Maria Paul
Sonia Urumese
Sukanya Raj
Jose K Joseph
Noel Thettayil
Rosemol Wilson
Maria Mathew
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ISC - 2016

SCIENCE STREAM
NAME

Anagha Raju

Minna Shyjan

Elsa Paul

Abdul Khader M A
Aljo Shaji

Justin Pius

Maria Poly Thiruthanathil
Neethu Elizabeth George
Patric Saviyo Davis M
Alen Thomas

Jithin Jose

Teena Therasa Baby
Anjana Babu
Jyothispaul Jens
Aiswarya Karthikeyan
Antony P Mathew
Maria P James
Mariya Kuriakose
Dhanya Wilson
Gokul Krishna T B
Iris John

Elvis Vincent Cabral
Renny Koottala Antony
Aan Mary Shibu
Sidharth C Kiran

Ria Menachery
Jerom Joyan

Anna Saji

Godwin George

Davis Wilson

Alex Varghese

Ajith Joseph

Nayana Tony
Amshima P P
Nemeem Faiz Abdulla
Megha Paulson
Andrin Maria Martin
Sruthy V S

G Rani

Amal Wilson

Ashwin Paul

Navya Maria Kurian
Airin Antony

N Dharani Devi
Geethika Prakash
Tiya Johnson

Sanju Varghese



COMMERCE - 2016
SLNO NAME

1 Maria Davis

2 Ann Pius

3 Jeffy Mathew

4 Anjali V

5 Aravind R

6 Amal Koshy Abey

7 Serin V Jose

8 Aneetta Maria Baby
9 Hain Mary Tomy

10 Joel Antony Sabu
11 Chithira R Nair

12 Malavika Nandakumar
13 Reshma Rajan

14 Anton Joseph Ciby
15 Abhishek Parakkat
16 Cinzia Gopurathingal
17 Athul Raj Augustine
18 Jessin Jose

19 Abhijith Suresh

20 Sebastian George
21 Diana Davis

22 Kavya Paul
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ISC 2017

SCIENCE STREAM
ANAGHA RAJU

MINNA SHYJAN

ELSA PAUL

ABDUL KHADER M A
ALJO SHAJI

JUSTIN PIUS

MARIA POLY THIRUTHANATHIL
NEETHU ELIZABETH GEORGE
PATRIC SAVIYO DAVIS M
ALEN THOMAS

JITHIN JOSE

TEENA THERASA BABY
ANJANA BABU
JYOTHISPAUL JENS
AISWARYA KARTHIKEYAN
ANTONY P MATHEW
MARIA P JAMES

MARIYA KURIAKOSE
DHANYA WILSON
GOKUL KRISHNA T B
IRIS JOHN

ELVIS VINCENT CABRAL
RENNY KOOTTALA ANTONY
AAN MARY SHIBU
SIDHARTH C KIRAN

RIA MENACHERY
JEROM JOYAN

ANNA SAJI

GODWIN GEORGE
DAVIS WILSON

ALEX VARGHESE

AJITH JOSEPH

NAYANA TONY
AMSHIMA P P

NEMEEM FAIZ ABDULLA
MEGHA PAULSON
ANDRIN MARIA MARTIN
SRUTHY V S

G RANI

AMAL WILSON

ASHWIN PAUL

NAVYA MARIA KURIAN
AIRIN ANTONY

N DHARANI DEVI
GEETHIKA PRAKASH
TIYA JOHNSON



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

COMMERCE 2017
MARIA DAVIS

ANN PIUS

JEFFY MATHEW
ANJALI V

ARAVIND R

AMAL KOSHY ABEY
SERIN V JOSE
ANEETTA MARIA BABY
HAIN MARY TOMY
JOEL ANTONY SABU
CHITHRA R NAIR
MALAVIKA NANDAKUMAR
RESHMA RAJAN

ANTON JOSEPH CIBY
ABHISHEK PARAKKAT
CINZIA GOPURATHINGAL
ATHUL RAJ AUGUSTINE
JESSIN JOSE

ABHIJITH SURESH
SEBASTIAN GEORGE
DIANA DAVIS

KAVYA PAUL
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ICSE - 2010
NAME

Anto P Varghese
Balamurali S Nair
Darwin Davis

T K Gokul Prabha
Harikrishnan D
Jerry Jose
Jesspaul J A lukka
Joel Poly

Kristo Tom Francis
Mifin Dominic
Seby Chinnan
Thomas Dominic
Anju Thomas

Ann Mary Varghese
Ann Thomas

Annie Rose Peter
Aparna r Palloor
Asha George
Aswathy T Menon
Hemina Mary Jacob
Merin Grace

Roselent Joseph
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ISC - 2018

SCIENCE

NICHOLSON SHAJI

ALFIN WILSON

THERESA PAUL

JISMOL JIM

ALLAN EMMANUEL JOHNSON
ANN VILSON

BIBIN DAVIS

CHRISTINA MATHEWS
CAROLINA ITTIACHAN
ANAGHA STEPHEN

ROSY TRESS J KUDAKASSERRY
IRENE ROSE THOMAS
ELDHO VARGHESE

JAKE AJITH MELOOKARAN
GEORGE JAISON

JEFIN JOSE

RICHARD K JOY

ANTONY VINCENT
MARIYA AGNES

KEVIN S MANAVALAN
SAM JOSE

MADHAV BALASUNDARAM
JOANNE JUNEIE
ASWATHY KRISHNA ANIL
JESNA JOSE

JOHN B CHACKO

JOEL JOHN

MISHAL MARTIN

ANN JOSE

AARATHI WILSON
ANNMARY

VARSHA VARGHESE
GEORGE P DAVIS
ANAGHA SEVI

PAUL JOJO PAROKKARAN
CERIN ELDHOSE

DON SEBASTIAN
EMMANUEL JOJY

VIVA DAVIS

SOLANO SHAJI

MARGRET FLOWER ANTO
ANJANA GEORGE

NIGEL JOHNSON KAITHARATH
ANAGHA JOSE

ADHARSH JOY

JILLS JOSE

ALLEN PAUL ANTONY
ANNROSE MARTIN

ANNA ROSE ANTONY
POOJA MARGRET MARTIN
GIFTY ANTO

T S NIMISHA

SONA K BABY

OLIVIA VARGHESE
SANIKA SAJEEV

MANNA ELZA JOHN
GEORGE S PYNADATH



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

COMMERCE - 2018

TONY PAULSON CHUNGATH
JESAL MARIYA VARGHESE
RINAD MUNDETH

MERIN PAUL

ANNA J MANGALY

GRACE PAUL

SAVIO V JOSE

AMAL YOHANNAN

ALEX JOSE

MISHEL JOJI

ANN MARIA BABU

MELWIN BABY

JOPAUL PRINCE
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ISC - 2019
Science

ALEENA VINCENT
ALPHIN ROSE PETER
AMAL GEORGE

ANOKH M ANTONY

ANSA BABU

ANTO C JOSEPH
ANTONY JOSEPH

DON PAUL SHAJAN
GEORGE REGINOLD
IRENE ROSE C

JIS JOHNSON

MARIYA CHERIAN

NIMMY MARIA BABU
NITHYA MARTIN
PARVATHY SURESH BABU
PAUL J PUTHUSSERRY
SNEHA CHERIYAN
SRADHA K VIJI

AALBIN SHIBU

ABEL GIPSON

ALEENA BABU

ALEN JAMES

ANNA GRACE JOMON
ARAVINDAN T S
ELIZABETH BAIJU
JESIYA JOHNSON
JOSEPH SHAJI

MARIA JOGI

MARIA PUNNUS

MARIS REJI
MEENAKSHY P

MIYA ANNA TOMY
SNEHA KURIACHAN PADAYATTIL
VAKKACHAN MANGALY
AIVIN PETER

ANJALY A SATHEESAN
EDWIN JUSTIN

JESWIN RAJU
JONATHAN JOBBY PYNADATH
NAVYA GEO

NINEESHA MOHAN SANKAR
PAUL SAJEEV

PAUL BENNY

SUJITHA RAJ
THAMANNA FAIROOZ K A
ALEENA MARIA SOYAN
ALEX M SAJEEV
ALEXANDER JACOB

ANN MARIA SABU



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

BASIL SAJEEV AREEKAL
DHANYA SAJAN

HELEN MARIA RENJITH
LEYA FRANCO MANGALY
MARIYA JOYSON

OJUS DAVIS

SAYUJYA

SEBASTIAN JOSE
SNEHA BENNY
SUPARNA SUNILKUMAR
AFWADH V B

JOHN SUNIL VARGHESE
ANTONY JOY

ANNA MOHAN

NEENA SUSAN BABU
NAINA JOSE

AIRIN THERESE LINTO
NOEL JACOB

CECIL PETER JOE
GEORGIN GENTLY

JOE MARIA JOY
ROSEMARY BENNY
SOORYA S

BIBIN BENNY
SIDHARTH DEEPESH
COMMERCE - 2019

AILIN BABU

MALAVIKA UNNI

MERYN RANI JOEMON
AISWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN
ASHWINI SASIKUMAR
MEGHA VINU

SANDRA KURIAN

ALEENA JOY

JEYON VARGHESE

JINA JIM

LEO MENACHERY

ROZITA PAUL

ANN PAUL

DON CHENNAKKADAN SHIJI
HENNA ANTONY

JOEL JOSE

JOFIN GEESON

JUBEL BOVAN

NIVIN THOMSON

LINTA MARIYA MARTIN
NEHA PAUL

ROSEMARY JAPHY M
MARIA THERESA

ELZA SHIBU PYNADATH



SL NO
001

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041

ISC 2020
SCIENCE

NAME
FEDERICO PUTHENVEETTIL

ELIZABETH JOSEPH
JUNIMA JOHN

LISMARIA PRINCE

MERIN JOSEPH

TANIA ABDULLA

BISHAN C GOPI

ABHIJITH JOSEPH

ALBIN BABYCHAN

CLEETO ITTIACHAN

JEFFIN GIGO MANAVALAN
LIYA MARY PAUL

NEHA BENNY

RIJO MATHEW

ROSHAN DAVIS

SEBIN GEORGE

JOSEPH THOMAS

AJIL SHAJI

AADHITH AYYAMPILLY
ANLIYA PAUL

JENIL JENSON

JESIN K JOY

JULIET JAYSON

MILTON THACHIL

SONA THOMAS

CHRISTIN T KUNJUMON
GEORGE JOJO PAROKKARAN
H NARAYANA MENON
KEVIN AJITH MELOOKARAN
MARTIN JOSEPH JUNEIE
NIKHITHA MARIA SAJU
SANTHWANA JIBY

ALLEN SHIBU

DANIEL BAJU AUGUSTINE
ALBERT JOSEPH SHEEN
STEAVE SHABU

ALIN MARIYA BABU
ELIZABETH MOHAN

GRACE FRANCIS

AMAR HASHMIT S

PRANOY GIRI KALLIKADAVIL



042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

COMMERCE 2020
ANGEL JOY

EBIN BINU THOTTUNGAL
ABHISHEK GOPAKUMAR
ANNETTE ROSE JOMY
PAUL FEBIN JOSE

NOEL BOVAN

PRIYA POLY

ROSE PAUL
SANKARMAHADEV H
ALVIN K J

ANSILA ANTOO

ANTONY SHIJO
ELIZABETH THOMAS
MATHEW SUNIL IRIMPEN
MRIDULA SHENNY
NIKHIL PAUL

VARKEY S THALIATH
DEVPRIYA DEVASSY K
KEVIN KURIAKOSE
SYRIAC MADAN

ANNA ALICE JOSE
ROOPA THERESA MARTIN
ABHIYA KACHAPPILLY MARTIN



S1 No
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049

ISC 2021

SCIENCE

Name

ALEN KURIAKOSE
AMITHA MARY JESMIN
JOSHUA BANCHAMIN
KRISHNANJALI L
NAVNEETH SANTHOSH
NIMMY ELEZHABETH TOM
SHARON JIJU

SANDRA SAIJU
DEBORAH JOSEPH
DELWIN C BENNY
JASMINE JOSE

JOHN MARTIN P
NARGIS P A

TIYA FRANCO MANGALY
ANN SANDRA SHAJU
ANWYL JOLLY

ATHUL SHAJI

DEVI R NAIR
FERNANDO J THIRUTHANATHIL
LIMA ROSE PAUL
MARIENA THOMAS
NIMITHA BINOY

PRIYA ANTO

ALINA JOYKUTTY

AMIT RAPHAEL JOHNSON
ANNET JOSY

DYRIN XENA DIFIN
GOURI RAJESH A

IRIN ANN SAJY

JANIS REJI

JOSEPH MANAVALAN
NEHA GEO

NIDHIN PAUL

JEROME ROY

LIZ MARIA TONY
GOKUL GIRISH

DON KURIAN DAVIS
NEVIN J PARAPPILLY
AKHILA PAUL

ALEENA MARTIN
APARNA PAUL

DIANA SINI

JOSNA MARIA JOSEPH
SARA VARGHESE
SREELAKSHMI MANOJ
ANAMIKA BABU

SHINO SHAJI
VAISHNAVI CHANDRA PRATAP
OUSEPH GREGORY PANACKAL



050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065

066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
o077
078
079
080
081

COMMERCE 2021
ALEENA JIJO

ANN MARIA RENJITH
KEVIN SEVI MANICKATH
RICHARD JOSEPH
VEENA B ALUKKA
ANNA JOHNSON

KEVIN JOHNSON

LIYA BENNY

ROSMARY WINSON
SARAH B THEKKINIATH
BENJAMIN FRANCIS
MARTINO BABY

NOEL JAIMON
MEGHANA TERESA JOJI
POORVA KUMPAWAT
GOKUL KRISHNAN M
HUMANITIES - 2021
ALEENA JOY
MEENAKSHI NAIR
SARAH JOJY

ALOK JACOB ABEY
DIYA JOSEPH

GRACE ROSE MARTIN
JOSEPH KOLATTUKUDY
SENONI SHAJI
SENONU SHAJI
ANNISHA SEBASTIAN
BHADRA SUDHEESH
KEVIN JACOB

SRADHA G SANKAR
KRISHNANANDANA P G
NAKSHATHRA BAIJU



ISC 2022

SCIENCE STREAM
Sl No Name
MEENAKSHI UDAY
ANSA ANTOO
AKHIL GEORGE
ANGEL SEBY
BASIL SUNNY
JERRIN PAUL
JOONA JAFY
MEERA GOPI
SANCTA MARIA KATTAKAYAM
10 REBECCA RAJU
11 ANNABEL VILSON
12 RIYA DAVIS
13 ANNA MERIN SUNIL
14 ANGEL JOHNSON
15 DON SAVIO POULOSE
16 ERIN ANTU
17 KEERTHANA G
18 JOYAL JOHNSON
19 ASHWIN A NAIR
20 ANNA JOSE
21 GAYATHRI SUDHIR
22 LISA THOMAS
23 SHERIL STANLY
24 NEHA SHAJU
25 EDWIN RAJU
26 ELSA MARIYA JOMON
27 NYASA SHAIJU
28 HRIDYA MARY MAIPPAN
29 DAVID J PUTHUSSERRY
30 ANITTA SEBY
31 GLAINAL MARIA JOY
32 NAVEEN PAUL
33 FATHIMA NASRIN P N
34 TINA SEBY
35 ALEEN THERESE MANJALY
36 NAMITA JOLLY
37 THAMANNA PRASAD
38 ELIAS ALENCHERIL
39 BHOUMIK B EUGENE
40 MIDHUN SAJI
41 URUMESE JOY
42 ANNA RAJU PAUL
43 ANNA TANIA BAIJU
44 EVINA POLY
45 FEBA PHILIP
46 JEWEL MARIYA JOHN
47 THARA VARGHESE
48 ANGEL MARTIN
49 TINU K CHERIYA
50 EMIL K WILSON
51 ANN GIPSON
52 MARIA GIPSON
53 DIYA AGNES SEBY

OCoONOULP,WN



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

COMMERCE - 2022

DONA THERES JOSE

DIYA ROSE SHAIJAN

DIVYA DAVIS

EVENA SALU

ARDHRA MARIA PAUL

JEFF BAIJU

ANAKHA MARTIN

MEBIN PAULSON

ALAN PAUL

ALIZA JACOB

HARIPRIYA P B

ANNET TOLIN

DELNA SEBASTIAN

IRIEN JOJO

SNEHA DIXON

ELIZABETH JOB

ANNA ANGEL SOGY

VISHAL M M

ROSMIN SHAJU

ABY ANTONY

CHRISTO VIJAY PAREMBETH
JEEVAN MATHEW

ALWIN WILSON

CHANDAN KRISHNA P M
AKHIL JESMIN THEKKETHALA
DAVID MONCY

SARA S POOVATTIL
SANJAY KRISHNA S
HUMANITIES - 2022
ANNSLIT THANKACHAN
ELIZA S THALIATH

REEBA MARY GIJU

ISRA MARIYAM KOTTACKAL
GOURI NANDANA B
JEREMIAH FRANCIS
VARGIS NAITO AREEKAL
HELLEN AUXEELIYA PHILIP
TISHA VINOJ

AMRUTHA BIJU



ISC - 2023

SCIENCE STREAM

SLNO NAME

1 ALAN SIJO

2 ANET MARIA THOMAS
3 ANJANA DINU

4 ANN MIYA SIBI

5 BASIL ROY

6 ELENA NAVEEN

7 JACOB JIBY

8 NAVEENA JOY

9 RAJI MARY RAJESH
10 SARAH ALEX

11 SANIA SHIJI

12 ALIN ROSE ANTONY
13 ANNMARY WINSON
14 DIYA SHOBY

15 ELIZABETH CHERIAN
16 FEBA ELDHO

17 GESU LESLIE MOTHA
18 JOSEPH SEBY

19 NANDANA VIDHYADHARAN
20 SANU JOSEPH PALATTY
21 SEBIN JOY
29 ADITYA NAIR
23 AKSHAY T BIJU
24 ANRIYA JOSHY
25 BEN FRANCIS
26 DIYA S AREEKAL
27 DONNEL PAULSON CHUNGATH
28 IRENE SABU
29 JACINTH JOY

30 LENA MARY

31 MARIYA PAUL

32 MAYOORA A S

ROSA NEEKO CHIRIYANKANDATH

w
w



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

SHARON ROSE GEORGE
THOBITH K PAUL
THOMAS MEJO

TREESA JEWEL BENNY
BRIGIT SIJU

DANNY MOONJELY
DONA WILSON

EDWIN SHAJO

ERIC SHYAM ABRAHAM
GAUTHAM C KIRAN
NEONA MARIA SHAJI
JOHNSTIN JOSEMON
MARIA JOBY

MARIA ROSE JOY
NANDANA S KALAPURAYIL
VEENA PRAMOD
VRINDA PRAMOD

JOEL DAVIS

ANTONY MAJO KULANGARA
TESSA THOMAS

CHRIS JOEMON

MERIN JUSTIN

GILTTA SIBY
COMMERCE - 2023
ARISTO THARIAN
AUSTIN ANTONY

DHYAN AJI

JOEL SUNIL PUDUSSERY
ASHIK ANTOO

STEVE SAJU

ALAN BIJU CHAKIATH
CLERIN CLARA LINTO
NANDITHA DEEPESH
CHARLES T ANTU

JOEL M JINO

STEPHEN PREM

JOE FRANCIS GEORGE
TIA SAJEEV



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

HUMANITIES - 2023

DHAYA KURIACHAN PADAYATTIL
JULIETTE LIZSNOW

AMITHA VINOJ

SANIYA SAIJU

HANNAH CHACHY JACOB

LENA BIJU

SLAKHYA S MENON

TERESA PHILIP MAMPILLY
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ICSE - 2011

NAME

Abiya Benny

Albin Paul

Alwin Jose
Amrutha Somanadh
Angel Rose

Anjana Jesto
Anjitha Jayan

An Maria Avarachan
Ann Maria Davis
Aravind M Binu
Arpith Prasanth
Ashy Jacob
Aswathy Devi M
Aswathy Rajan
Christy Antony George
Elizabeth Mathew
Elsa Francis
Emilyn V Jose
Evelin Antony
Fiona Johnson
Geethu Paul
Gracemol Pius

Irin Tomy

Josepaul Joy
Joseph Jaison
Joseph Nixon

Jude Antony Paul
Kumar Akshay M
Neethu Mariya

Neil Tom

Preethika Sebastian
Richard Davis

Rose Maria Jose
Sanjay B Kuriakose

Shanan Maria Cyriac



36 Silpa Mariya
37 Surabhil Jose



